
 5,065

 3,994

641

106

357

55

58

546

492

93

114

56

201

310

149

19

73

10

84

68

320

91

151

641

428

2

2

－

 4,643

 3,651

569

93

322

52

50

516

453

90

102

50

184

283

138

17

69

8

78

64

301

82

130

600

390

2

2

－

367

298

60

12

31

2

6

27

37

3

12

5

15

26

10

2

2

1

5

2

15

9

16

40

29

－

－

－

54

45

12

1

4

1

2

3

2

－

－

1

2

1

1

－

2

1

1

2

4

－

5

1

8

－

－

－

1

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

1

－

－

－

 356,120,893

 280,608,349

 59,872,035

 9,853,076

 28,279,121

 3,203,103

 7,352,302

 25,635,280

 26,056,274

 4,487,581

 9,104,314

 3,107,637

 13,229,575

 14,778,902

 10,567,021

 1,349,893

 7,193,416

 1,090,188

 9,087,395

 5,848,477

 18,526,066

 7,149,448

 14,837,245

 37,165,149

 38,074,979

 272,416

 272,416

－

 187,847,418

 145,858,970

 23,657,778

 4,579,556

 13,814,981

 1,868,823

 2,281,645

 17,637,520

 14,198,405

 3,668,971

 5,352,640

 1,604,940

 8,045,756

 9,110,957

 7,103,890

 1,090,993

 4,135,516

 279,081

 4,694,408

 2,593,999

 10,926,064

 3,595,702

 5,617,345

 25,512,189

 16,203,843

 272,416

 272,416

－

 97,596,565

 78,937,049

 20,597,907

 4,374,870

 9,179,640

 389,280

 2,402,157

 5,509,710

 8,163,369

 818,610

 3,751,674

 638,697

 2,134,304

 4,769,295

 2,101,971

 258,900

 236,400

 51,057

 2,353,782

 414,978

 2,556,852

 3,553,746

 4,679,850

 9,501,060

 9,158,456

－

－

－

 68,582,580

 55,051,080

 15,493,500

 864,000

 5,284,500

 945,000

 2,668,500

 2,488,050

 3,694,500

－

－

 864,000

 3,049,515

 864,000

 884,250

－

 2,821,500

 760,050

 1,947,015

 2,839,500

 5,043,150

－

 4,540,050

 1,975,500

 11,556,000

－

－

－

 2,094,330

 761,250

 122,850

 34,650

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 34,650

 476,910

－

－

－

 92,190

－

－

－

－

 176,400

 1,156,680

－

－

－

 總　　　　　　　計

 　臺　　 灣　　 省

 　　臺　　北　　縣

 　　宜　　蘭　　縣

 　　桃　　園　　縣

 　　新　　竹　　縣

 　　苗　　栗　　縣

 　　臺　　中　　縣

 　　彰　　化　　縣

 　　南　　投　　縣

 　　雲　　林　　縣

 　　嘉　　義　　縣

 　　臺　　南　　縣

 　　高　　雄　　縣

 　　屏　　東　　縣

 　　臺　　東　　縣

 　　花　　蓮　　縣

 　　澎　　湖　　縣

 　　基　　隆　　市

 　　新　　竹　　市

 　　臺　　中　　市

 　　嘉　　義　　市

 　　臺　　南　　市

 　臺　　 北　　 市

 　高 　　雄　 　市

 　金 　馬  地　 區

 　　金　　門　　縣

 　　連　　江　　縣

 中華民國96年10月

 中華民國99年 5月 6日

 勞工保險實計現金給付－按給付種類、地區別分（職業災害）

 單位：件、元

 總　　　　　計  傷　　病　　給　　付  殘　　廢　　給　　付  本　　人　　死　　亡  失　　蹤　　津　　貼
 地　　區　　別

 件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額

編製


